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Show #10252024 2024 ApHC World Show
Fort Worth, TX

10/25/2024

Showbill: 5007 Class: ApHC O018L Ltd Hunter In Hand, Two & Three Year Old Geldings 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright (tie breaker), Janette Dublin, Kim Garrett, Steve Lackey

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 LISA BERGER
PARKLAND, FL
ApHC - 927285

2022

AIR RIDE EQUIPPED

ApHC - 692868

BRIAN ISBELL-GARCIA

ApHC - 851281

219

2 RACHEL ROGOWSKI
APPLETON, WI
ApHC - 984192

2021

BLUEY VUITTON

ApHC - 690823

TAYLOR PEARSON

ApHC - 867652

151

3

Z
TAYLOR PEARSON
WOODBURN, KY
ApHC - 867652

2021

BLAZELESS

ApHC - 693486

TAYLOR PEARSON

ApHC - 867652

108

4 DONNA URIAN
WYOMING, DE
ApHC - 1033840

2022

THIS FELLAS SPOTLESS

ApHC - 693031

DAVID WALBERT

ApHC - 696892

472

5 JESSICA L. SMITH
HOLLY, MI
ApHC - 994316

2022

UNAPOLOGETIC

ApHC - 697019

MARKAYA MCBEAN

ApHC - 1006705

481

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

219
151
108
472
481

219
472
481
108
151

3rd Judge: 

151
219
108
472
481

4th Judge: 

219
108
151
481
472
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4
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Daren 
Wright

Janette 
Dublin

Kim Garrett Steve 
Lackey


